MGB McLean | Issued for Design and Site Plan Approval | February 2025 1
Proposed Site Luminaires
Belmont Fixture Type 3 Classification | District Other
City of Belmont Requirements
EP01
Pedestrian Post Top
Single head with options for
distribution type.

EM  - R14
11  /   11
How to order
Housing Voltage Lens Output
(nominal
lumens)
Color and
Color
Temperature
Color
Rendering
Distributions Finish Spun Cupola
Finish
Control Options Mounting
Options
PUR100T
Pure 100T
PUR212T
Pure 212T
PUR213T
Pure 213T
PUR312T
Pure 312T
PUR313T
Pure 313T
PUR322T
Pure 322T
PUR323T
Pure 323T
PUR500T
Pure 500T
120
120 volts
208
208 volts
240
240 volts
277
277 volts
347
347 volts
480
480 volts
CSL
Clearsite lens
SSL
Softsite lens
S40
4000lm
S60
6000lm
M80
8000lm
M110
11 000lm
M150
15 000lm
L170
17 000lm
L200
20 000lm
L30
3000lm